Gilead Sciences, Inc.
Payments to Trade Associations
January — December 2018

Trade Association

Biotechnology Innovation Organization

MassBio

Chamber of Commerce of the U.S.A- U.S.-ASEAN Business Council
Chamber of Commerce of the U.S.A- U.S.-Egypt Business Council

Non Deductable Portion

$248,400
$10,164
$280
$6,250.00
$265,094.00



